
 

In His Holy Name 

    
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 January 2024 

روز های ماه  روز های هفته  تاریخ

الثانیجمادی   

نماز فجر 

 صبح 
نیمه شب   نماز عشاء  نمازمغرب نماز عصر نماز ظهر  طلوع آفتاب 

 شرعی

Date 
 

Days of the 
week 

Days of  
J-Thani 

Dawn/Fa
jr Prayer 

Sunrise 
Qadha 

Noon/Dhuhr 
Prayer 

Afternoon 
Asr Prayer 

Evening 
Maghrib Prayer 

Night / Isha 
Prayer 

Mid Night 

Jan 1 Monday 18 5:59 AM 7:23 AM 12:30 PM 3:18 PM 5:53 PM 6:38 PM 11:48 PM 
Jan 2 Tuesday 19 5:59 AM 7:23 AM 12:30 PM 3:19 PM 5:54 PM 6:39 PM 11:49 PM 
Jan 3 Wednesday 20 5:59 AM 7:23 AM 12:31 PM 3:20 PM 5:55 PM 6:40 PM 11:49 PM 
Jan 4 Thursday 21 6:00 AM 7:23 AM 12:31 PM 3:20 PM 5:55 PM 6:40 PM 11:50 PM 
Jan 5 Friday 22 6:00 AM 7:24 AM 12:32 PM 3:21 PM 5:56 PM 6:41 PM 11:50 PM 
Jan 6 Saturday 23 6:00 AM 7:24 AM 12:32 PM 3:22 PM 5:57 PM 6:42 PM 11:51 PM 
Jan 7 Sunday 24 6:00 AM 7:24 AM 12:33 PM 3:22 PM 5:58 PM 6:43 PM 11:51 PM 
Jan 8 Monday 25 6:00 AM 7:24 AM 12:33 PM 3:23 PM 5:58 PM 6:43 PM 11:52 PM 
Jan 9 Tuesday 26 6:00 AM 7:24 AM 12:33 PM 3:24 PM 5:59 PM 6:44 PM 11:52 PM 
Jan 10 Wednesday 27 6:01 AM 7:24 AM 12:34 PM 3:25 PM 6:00 PM 6:45 PM 11:53 PM 
Jan 11 Thursday 28 6:01 AM 7:24 AM 12:34 PM 3:25 PM 6:01 PM 6:46 PM 11:53 PM 
Jan 12 Friday 29 6:01 AM 7:24 AM 12:35 PM 3:26 PM 6:02 PM 6:47 PM 11:53 PM 
Jan 13 Saturday 30 6:01 AM 7:24 AM 12:35 PM 3:27 PM 6:02 PM 6:47 PM 11:54 PM 
Jan 14 Sunday Rajab 6:01 AM 7:24 AM 12:35 PM 3:28 PM 6:03 PM 6:48 PM 11:54 PM 
Jan 15 Monday 2 6:01 AM 7:23 AM 12:36 PM 3:29 PM 6:04 PM 6:49 PM 11:55 PM 
Jan 16 Tuesday 3 6:01 AM 7:23 AM 12:36 PM 3:29 PM 6:05 PM 6:50 PM 11:55 PM 
Jan 17 Wednesday 4 6:00 AM 7:23 AM 12:36 PM 3:30 PM 6:06 PM 6:51 PM 11:55 PM 
Jan 18 Thursday 5 6:00 AM 7:23 AM 12:37 PM 3:31 PM 6:07 PM 6:52 PM 11:56 PM 
Jan 19 Friday 6 6:00 AM 7:23 AM 12:37 PM 3:32 PM 6:07 PM 6:52 PM 11:56 PM 
Jan 20 Saturday 7 6:00 AM 7:22 AM 12:37 PM 3:32 PM 6:08 PM 6:53 PM 11:57 PM 
Jan 21 Sunday 8 6:00 AM 7:22 AM 12:38 PM 3:33 PM 6:09 PM 6:54 PM 11:57 PM 
Jan 22 Monday 9 6:00 AM 7:22 AM 12:38 PM 3:34 PM 6:10 PM 6:55 PM 11:57 PM 
Jan 23 Tuesday 10 5:59 AM 7:21 AM 12:38 PM 3:35 PM 6:11 PM 6:56 PM 11:58 PM 
Jan 24 Wednesday 11 5:59 AM 7:21 AM 12:38 PM 3:35 PM 6:12 PM 6:57 PM 11:58 PM 
Jan 25 Thursday 12 5:59 AM 7:21 AM 12:39 PM 3:36 PM 6:13 PM 6:58 PM 11:58 PM 
Jan 26 Friday 13 5:58 AM 7:20 AM 12:39 PM 3:37 PM 6:13 PM 6:58 PM 11:58 PM 
Jan 27 Saturday 14 5:58 AM 7:20 AM 12:39 PM 3:38 PM 6:14 PM 6:59 PM 11:59 PM 
Jan 28 Sunday 15 5:58 AM 7:19 AM 12:39 PM 3:38 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 11:59 PM 
Jan 29 Monday 16 5:57 AM 7:19 AM 12:39 PM 3:39 PM 6:16 PM 7:01 PM 11:59 PM 
Jan 30 Tuesday 17 5:57 AM 7:18 AM 12:39 PM 3:40 PM 6:17 PM 7:02 PM 11:59 PM 
Jan 31 Wednesday 18 5:56 AM 7:18 AM 12:40 PM 3:41 PM 6:18 PM 7:03 PM 12:00 AM 

Please note: These prayer times are according to the Ja’fari School of Law (Fiqh) in Islam & the above times are based on 
calculation only. Please allow 5-10 minutes after each announced time as a precaution. Source: www.praytime.info 

   ۱۴۴۵ سال رجبو  الثانیوقات شرعی جمادی ا

   ن ویل فلوریدا   ومرکز نبی اکرم )ص( جکس

         ای فقه جعفری    محاسبه اوقات طبق مبن

               www.praytime.info اقتباس از
ده دقیقه بعد از وقت اعلان شده نماز اداء شود.        احتیاطا

               

Prayer Times: January 2024                      
Nabi Akram Center                                      
1840 Anniston Rd                                        
Jacksonville, FL 32246                               
Info@nabiakramcenter.org                     
904-729-1265 

 

http://www.praytime.info/
mailto:Info@nabiakramcenter.org


Weekly Services 

 

Days Times Programs/Services/Classes Place 

 

Thursdays 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Maghribain Prayers / 1Page Quran & Reflection / Dua Komayl In Masjid 

 

Fridays 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm Two Short Friday Sermons and Prayers (Sharp On Time) In Masjid 

 

Fridays 6:00 pm – 8:30 pm Darul Quran / Youth Night / Classes, Recreational, Food & Prayer In Masjid 

 

Sundays 9:00 am – 10:00 am Study Quran Understanding Class for advanced adult & teenagers In Masjid 

 

Sundays 10:00 am–12:00 pm Sunday School for Children 5 yrs – 13 yrs. K-Level & 1st Grade In Masjid 

 

 

Any Questions About Any of the Programs & Classes OR to join our WhatsApp Groups 

Please text 904-729-1265  

 

 

 

Darul Quran / House of Quran Classes 

www.nabiakramcenter.org 

 

Special Occasions of Month of October: (Please check our website for special events held) 

 

Day Date Occasion 

 

Wednesday Jan 3 Birthday Anniversary of Lady Fatima Zahra (SA); Mother’s and Women’s Day 

Sunday Jan 14 Birth Anniversary of Imam Muhammad Baqir (A): 5th Imam of School of Imam Sadiq (a) 

Tuesday Jan 16 Martyrdom Anniversary of Imam Ali An-Naqi [Hadi] (A): 10th Imam 

Thursday Jan 18 Lailatul Raqaeb (Special Month of Rajab Night of Worship) 

Tuesday Jan 23 Birth Anniversary of Imam Muhammad At-Taqi (Javad) (AS): 9th Imam 

Friday Jan 26 Birth Anniversary of Imam Ali ibn Abi Talib (AS): Father’s day – 1st Imam 

Fri-Sun Jan 26-28 Ayyamul-Bidh (Special Rajab Days of Worship) 13th – 15th of Rajab 

Sunday Jan 28 Demise Anniversary of Lay Zainab (SA)  


